
Atomki Advisory Board meeting 

Debrecen, Hungary 

October 12-13, 2014 

 

 

Participants: 

 

 M. N. Harakeh 

 A. Jánossy 

 Á. Kiss (Chair) 

 J. Räisänen 

 E. Widmann 

 

 

October 12, 2014 

18:00 Arrival at Némethy Panzió 
 

19:30 Dinner at Hotel Óbester 
 

 
 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Atomki Advisory Board meeting 

Debrecen, Hungary 

October 13, 2014 

 

8:00 Pick-up at Némethy Panzió 
 

8:30-9:00 Meeting and Videoconference Room  

CLOSED SESSION 

(Advisory Board Members only) 

 

9:00-10:00 GENERAL PRESENTATIONS  

(Meeting and videoconference room) 
 

 9:00-9:45 Recent news from Atomki Zs. Fülöp 

 9:45-10:00 The Atomki Accelerator Centre  S. Biri 

10:00-10:15 Coffee break  

10:15-13:00 

 
 

 15’ 

 

 15’ 

 

 15’ 

 15’ 

 15’ 

 

PROJECT PRESENTATIONS:  

(Meeting and Videoconference Room) 
 

Assessment of Atomic Physics in Atomki 

 

Assessment of Nuclear Applications in Atomki 

 

Atomki in H2020 

The Aerosort IAEA project 

Atomki and the new nuclear power plant in Hungary 

 

 

 
 

Z. Juhász/ 

E. Somorjai 

F. Ditroi/ 

A. Z. Kiss 

J. Molnár 

Z. Kertész 

A. Fenyvesi 

 

13:00-14:00 Canteen of Atomki  Lunch  

14:00-15:00 

 
 14:00 

 14:20 

 14:40 

 

LABORATORY VISITS 

 
 TANDETRON Laboratory 

 Detector Laboratory 

 Visitor Centre 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

15:00 Meeting and Videoconference Room 

CLOSED SESSION 

(Advisory Board Members only) 

 

15:30 Adjourn 
 

 


